DREAM OFFICE REIT

DREAM OFFICE REIT

ISIN: CA26153P2035

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/08 21:59:29

Price
19.54 CAD

Difference

(2] 1.35% (0.26)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA26153P2035

D.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

216 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

19.25 CAD (2,500)
19.25 CAD (900)
19.06 CAD
19.74 CAD

18.61 CAD
19.28 CAD
19.247802 CAD
76,633
1,475,016.79
326

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA26153P2035&ID_NOTATION=7585984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f466a76e91eb35da9e7dce1713fb71a837960c801cd65ac556edab07608cfe3&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27c431745d94c2920&time=1712756534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=044d56539f333abb23c7204f1abe9090bfee4ed75562083d136a375f260677bd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=153c5a7ad7d0c9191&time=1712756534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58038de51c64f0857591a137fe244438505f51546041ebd39ed3538b8279439e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b27b8f5719a04e522&time=1712756534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb7913e9e96b60087a187f13079b7d799d948f60e777ab40f733ed3c355f5392&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=80a11a4b7c4589b20&time=1712756534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be8b2fdda2c23c424cdfbdfd5a465181b04ef993b651b9714678962f4beeafe6&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d42568bdef5662767&time=1712756534&tool=RSC

DREAM OFFICE REIT

Details

2024/04/08 21:59:29

Price
19.54 CAD

Difference (] 1.35% (0.26)

General attributes

ISIN CA26153P2035
Symbol D.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 216 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 19.25 CAD (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 19.25 CAD (900)
Open 19.06 CAD
High 19.74 CAD
Low 18.61 CAD
Close (prev. day) 19.28 CAD
VWAP 19.247802 CAD
Volume (pcs) 76,633
Trading volume 1,475,016.79
Number of trades 326

Last size
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

17.73 CAD (138,618

100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 16.10 CAD (80,823
18.58 CAD (63,236

22.25 CAD (75,058

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

—_ — — = T DD

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 23.34 CAD (2024/01/15
Perf (%) +6.54% -28.89% -55.14% YTD Low | date 14.90 CAD (2024/03/01
Perf (abs.) +1.20 -7.94 -24.02 52 Weeks High | date 30.42 CAD (2023/06/07
Beta 2.73 2.14 1.32 52 Weeks Low | date 14.50 CAD (2023/10/25
Volatility 53.69 47.37 33.34
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 21:59 19.54 CAD 1.48 326
Exchange 08
Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 13.156 EUR 0.00 1
09
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 18:03 14.0832 USD 0.00 1
Issues 08
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7585984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342989829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19140057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19140057

DREAM OFFICE REIT

Company profile

Company Logo

dream A
office REIT

Contact Details

DREAM OFFICE REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT TRUST

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael J.
Cooper

Ayesha Shafiq

Gordon
Wadley

Jay Jiang

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

K. Leitch

Amar Bhalla
Donald Charter
Karine
Maclndoe

P. Gavan

Qi Tang

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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